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Oregon Survey Results

Q1 The candidates for President are Democrat Q4 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
Barack Obama and Republican Mitt Romney. If press 2. If you are an independent or identify
the election was today, who would you vote with another party, press 3.
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older than 65, press 4.
Q3 Ifyou are awoman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
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Barack Obama |52% 88% 12% 49%
Mitt Romney | 46% 10% 86% 45%
Undecided | 3% 2% 2% 6%

Crosstabs
2008 Vote Gender
John Barack |Someone else/Don't Base |Woman| Man
Base |McCain |Obama remember
Obama/Romney Obama/Romney
Barack Obama|52%  12%  84% 17% Barack Obama(52%  52% 51%
Mitt Romney | 46% 86%  15% 65% Mitt Romney | 46% 45% 47%
Undecided | 3% 2% 1% 18% Undecided| 3% 3% 2%
Party Race
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base |White |other
Obama/Romney
Obama/Romney

Barack Obama|52%
Mitt Romney [46%
Undecided | 3%

52% 51%
47% 37%
1% 12%
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Crosstabs
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Obama/Romney

Barack Obama|52% 50% 50% 56% 45%
Mitt Romney |46% 45% 49% 42% 52%
Undecided | 3% 5% 1% 3% 3%
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